
Easter Weekend

International Women’s Day 
8 March

International Day of Education 
24 January

Easter Monday

World Autism Awareness Day
Good Friday

NAPLAN Year 7 & 9
11  23 March

Labour Day

International Day of 
Women and Girls in Science

Australia Day

Harmony Week
16  22 March

TERM 1 STARTS 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

24

24

31

3

10

3

2019

10

17

17

13                                                  14                                                   15                                                  16

76

17                                             18/19

8                                                    9                                                  10

23

11/12

25

30

9

26

2

23

27

1

11

28/29

16

2

4

12

25

3

13

5

4/5

2

18

14/15

26

6

9

7/8

27                                               28/1

16

19

4

11

20

18

21/22

5

12

21

19

6

13

20

7/8

22

14/15

21/22

23                                            24/25

2726                                                                                                        28                                                  29                                                  30                                                31/1

APRIL

APRIL

MARCH

MARCH/
APRIL

MARCH

MARCH

FEBRUARY/
MARCH

MARCH

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

FEBRUARY

JANUARY

JANUARY/
FEBRUARY

WEEK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS    PUBLIC HOLIDAYS    WHOLE SCHOOL EVENTS

ESHS Term 1  2026 PLANNER

1School Swimming Carnival

Close the Gap & Harmony Day
Event

International Women's Day
Event

School Board MeetingEmail Progress Reports Home Parent Night

Athletics Carnival

 PARENT & CARER EVENTS
NAPLAN TESTING

A
ll 

da
te

s 
&

 e
ve

nt
s 

ar
e 

co
rr

ec
t a

t t
he

 ti
m

e 
of

 p
ub

lic
at

io
n 

(0
5/

03
/2

02
6)

, b
ut

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 c

ha
ng

e.


