



ESHS Term 1 2026 PLANNER

	WEEK	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday/Sunday
JANUARY		19	20	21	22	23	International Day of Education 24 January 24/25
JANUARY/ FEBRUARY		Australia Day 26	27	28	29	30	31/1
FEBRUARY	1	TERM 1 STARTS 2	3	4	5	6	7/8
FEBRUARY	2	9	10	International Day of Women and Girls in Science 11	12	13	14/15
FEBRUARY	3	16	17	18	19	20	21/22
FEBRUARY/ MARCH	4	23	24	25	26	27	28/1
MARCH	5	Labour Day 2	3	4	5	School Swimming Carnival International Women's Day Event 6	International Women's Day 8 March 7/8
MARCH	6	9	10	NAPLAN (Year 7 & 9) 11 - 23 March 11	12	13	14/15
MARCH	7	Harmony Week 16 - 22 March 16	17	18	Close the Gap & Harmony Day Event 19	20	21/22
MARCH	8	23	Email Progress Reports Home 24	School Board Meeting 25	Parent Night 26	27	28/29
MARCH/ APRIL	9	30	31	1	Athletics Carnival World Autism Awareness Day 2	Good Friday 3	Easter Weekend 4/5
APRIL		Easter Monday 6	7	8	9	10	11/12
APRIL		13	14	15	16	17	18/19

- SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
- PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
- WHOLE SCHOOL EVENTS
- PARENT & CARER EVENTS
- NAPLAN TESTING

All dates & events are correct at the time of publication (05/03/2026), but subject to change.